
 

 

 BSA Mass Intentions - Intenciones para-Misa 
 

 

Monday, May 12, 2025 

5:30PM – For all FGR members, living and deceased, for all the in 

purgatory. 

Tuesday, May 13, 2025  

12PM – Connie Mead, Norma Vazquez, Martha Noriega, Charles Latimer 

Wednesday, May 14, 2025  

7:00PM – Matias Hernandez, Olivia Gonzalez, Connie Mead, Marta Moreno, 

Charles Latimer 

Thursday, May 15, 2025 

7:00PM – Charles Latimer, Julian Leck, Catalina Romo+, Connie Meade  

Sunday, May 18, 2025 

10AM – Pablo Acevedo+, Matias Hernandez, Manuela Placencia+, Regina 

Lopez+, Maria Guerrero+, Lorena Soto, Efrain Piña, Charles Tatum+ 

12PM – Charles Latimer, Norma Vasquez, David J. Roldan de Jesus, Julian 

Leck, Fernando Mata, Noriega Family. 

 

 

Monday, May 19, 2025 

 5:30PM – For all the souls in purgatory, Maria Ramirez Garcia+. 

Tuesday, May 20, 2025  

12PM – Connie Mead, Norma Vazquez, Martha Noriega, Charles Latimer 

Wednesday, May 21, 2025  

7:00PM – Matias Hernandez, Olivia Gonzalez, Connie Mead, Marta Moreno, 

Charles Latimer 

Thursday, May 22, 2025 

7:00PM – Charles Latimer, Julian Leck, Catalina Romo+, Connie Meade  

Sunday, May 25, 2025 

10AM – Matias Hernandez, Marita Lopez+, Charles Tatum+, Carlos 

Martinez+, Familia Villaruel, Juan Villaruel, Manuel Sierra+, Mercedes 

Machuca Ramirez. 

12PM – Elivardo Ledesma+, Martha De La Garza+, David Juan Roldan de 

Jesus, Maria Negrete, Maria Jaramillo+, Julio Jaramillo+, Jose 

Manriquez+, Gloria Manriquez 

 
 


